

V
ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19985/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2008 in CR No. 3005/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR,MOHALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURINDER KAUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SHORT AFFIDAVIT
AFTER SERVING IT TO THE OTHER SIDE AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 25/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
for Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 28th February, 2011.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master