

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19985/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2008 in CR No.
3005/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR,MOHALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURINDER KAUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place on record short affidavit
after serving it to the other side and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 09/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar (A.O.R.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra (A.O.R.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.1.2012.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master