

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6993/2013

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR,MOHALI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURINDER KAUR
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar ,Adv.
Ms. Ambreen Rasal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Bakshi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report dated 26th July, 2014.

The date of signed order in this appeal is corrected as
24th January, 2014 instead of 24th January, 2013.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)

Signed order is placed on the file.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.08.14
17:04:33 IST
Reason:

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPEAL NO.6993 OF 2013

Land Acquisition Collector, Mohali &
Anr.

.. Appellant(s)

Versus

Surinder Kaur

.. Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Perused the office report dated 26th July, 2014.

24th The date of signed order in this appeal is corrected as
January, 2014 instead of 24th January, 2013.

.....J.
[DIPAK MISRA]

.....J.
[V. GOPALA GOWDA]

NEW DELHI,
August 11, 2014.